



Park and pay at the end of your stay

There's no need to display a ticket

Only visit the pay station when you're ready to leave

Tariff

Prices inc VAT

Up to 1 hour	£ 1.50	Up to 6 hours	£ 6.00
Up to 2 hours	£ 2.50	Up to 8 hours	£ 15.00
Up to 3 hours	£ 3.50	Up to 24 hours	£ 20.00
Up to 4 hours	£ 4.50		

Parking is subject to APCOA's Standard Terms and Conditions as displayed



Drop off - if you do not leave the car park within 20 minutes of your arrival you will be charged.

Our cameras record your number plate on entry and exit*

*ANPR technology is in use at this car park



Blue Badge Holders must pay normal tariff
Blue Badges must be displayed.



Motorcycles free of charge.



Failure to pay the correct parking fee prior to leaving the car park may result in a Parking Charge Notice (PCN).

Please note: Failure to pay for your parking may result in the issue of a Parking Charge Notice (PCN) up to £85 (£50 if paid in 14 days)

Customer Service: 0345 301 1151



Park and pay at the end of your stay



Pay for your parking at the end of your stay
Pay at the pay station located in the entrance lobby



You can also pay by phone using APCOA Connect
see signs for details

Terms and conditions of parking

Acceptance of these terms and conditions of parking is a condition of entry to this car park.



Parking is subject to the payment of the correct parking fee as displayed.



Blue Badge Holders must pay normal tariff
Blue Badges must be displayed.



Motorcycles free of charge.

Vehicles parked in breach of any of the following conditions may receive a Parking Charge Notice (PCN).



Failure to pay the correct parking fee prior to leaving the car park



Failure to park wholly within an authorised, marked parking bay.



Parking in a Blue Badge Holder bay without displaying a valid Blue Badge.

Charges for vehicles parked in breach of these parking conditions:

£50 (if paid within 14 days)

£85 (if paid later than 14 days)

(See parking Charge Notice for method of payment)

The operator reserves the right to take legal action for a higher amount to recover any losses and may apply to the DVLA for keeper details in order to pursue outstanding debts if this Notice remains unpaid after 30 days or is not cancelled on appeal. Details of what to do if you do not agree with a Parking Charge Notice (PCN) are shown on the PCN.

Details of how to appeal against a Parking Charge Notice (PCN) are provide on the PCN

Our cameras record your number plate on entry and exit*



*ANPR technology is in use at this car park

This car park is private property operated by APCOA Parking (UK) Limited,
Wellington House, 4-10 Cowley Road, Uxbridge, Middlesex UB8 2XW
Telephone 0345 301 1151



Full terms and conditions of parking are displayed online @ www.apcoa.co.uk